OSM PPC 2017 plus cupmatch 12
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WalD
3450

4576
4994
5852
6380
6246
3869
6143
5849
5059
6460
3701
3764
6443
2843
5853
6145
6371
5834
5485
5484
new02
5831
6379
newO1
2995
new(04
new03
1406

WalD
1406
1402
4994
4576
3701
2597
2843
3869
new06
6371
6460
3200
4507
2618

NAME
ANDERSSON, Soéren

TUOMINEN, Tuija
SANDGREN, Orjan
NORDVALL, Patrick
HORNQVIST, Mikael
ENGSTROM, Mattias
NEHL, Bjorn
ELORANTA, Max
ALBIN, Bjorn
STENMARK, Peter
OLSSON, Christoffer
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
KIHL, Jonas
HELGESSON, Per-Henri
ANDERSSON, Jerry
JANSSON, Martin
BACKSTROM, Gustav
TULLBERG, Carl
FRANZEN, Robert
TORNGREN, Gert
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
Inic, Dejan
VENTURA, Daniel
UNDEN, Bjorn
Liljegren, Arne
WANGELIN, Jan
Liljegren, Kjell

Gidlof, Fredrik
SVENSSON, Thomas

NAME

SVENSSON, Thomas
NILSSON, Tomas
SANDGREN, Orjan
TUOMINEN, Tuija
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
AXELL, Michael
ANDERSSON, lJerry
NEHL, Bjorn

Gortz, Jorgen
TULLBERG, Carl
OLSSON, Christoffer
HOLST, UIf
NYBOM, Christer
JONSSON, Nils-Uno

CLUB
Bromma PK

Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Linképings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Lévsta SKF
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Link6pings SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Svartsjo PSK
Uppsala SSK
SAPK

Katarina PSF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Ballongberget SKF
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Ballongberget SKF
ACPK
Grodinge PSK
Uppsala SSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Linképings SKF

CLUB
Linképings SKF
Katrineholms PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
SAPK

Lévsta SKF
Lévsta SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Linképings SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Match sum.
1-4 5

873 583
871 583
873 580
869 577
855 562
842 567
840 560
855 544
835 559
824 564
825 543
827 534
821 539
827 532
815 525
805 532
794 533
795 476
775 460
758 470
752 459
735 460
793 365
699 441
684 429
640 468
615 434
492 286
70 0

Match sum.
1-4 5

888 590
885 590
875 584
868 580
850 566

834 553

807 548

823 532

811 540
790 529

789 493

757 494
818 400
734 472

2017-09-16
No: X Total Std.M
73 1456 S
64 1454 S
68 1453 S
64 1446 B
44 1417 B
42 1409 B
42 1400 B
43 1399 B
34 1394 B
30 1388
35 1368
44 1361
35 1360
34 1359
41 1340
33 1337
39 1327
31 1271
26 1235
19 1228
19 1211
14 1195
23 1158
15 1140
17 1113
18 1108
10 1049
11 778
7 70
No: X Total Std.M
86 1478 S
64 1475 B
61 1459 B
56 1448 B
41 1416 B
42 1387
43 1355
28 1355
27 1351
30 1319
35 1282
12 1251
44 1218
24 1206



15 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 725 425 17 1150

Results SP§" ( Distinguished pistol )

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 34 No:X Total Std.M
1 3450 ANDERSSON, Soren Bromma PK Sweden 294 273 15 567 S
2 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 296 267 19 563 B
3 6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael Linkopings SKF Sweden 291 265 24 556 B
4 6460 OLSSON, Christoffer Bromma PK Sweden 295 256 18 551 B
5 6145 BACKSTROM, Gustav Bromma PK Sweden 290 258 13 548
6 2843  ANDERSSON, Jerry SAPK Sweden 296 248 21 544
7 5059 STENMARK, Peter Linkopings SKF Sweden 285 252 12 537
8 6246 ENGSTROM, Mattias Linképings SKF Sweden 288 241 19 529
9 5853 JANSSON, Martin Katarina PSF Sweden 284 238 11 522
10 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden 290 230 12 520
11 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 281 225 9 506
12 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 232 157 1 389

Results SR6” (Distinguished revolver)

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 3.4 No:X Total Std.M
1 1402 NILSSON, Tomas Katrineholms PK Sweden 297 283 22 580 B
2 2843 ANDERSSON, lJerry SAPK Sweden 293 265 16 558

3 6460 OLSSON, Christoffer Bromma PK Sweden 286 198 10 484

4 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 286 146 14 432

Results SP§"Fr ( SSA

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 344 No:X Total Std.M
1 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linkdpings SKF Sweden 180 299 39 479 S
2 3450 ANDERSSON, Soéren Bromma PK Sweden 180 295 33 475 S
3 4994 SANDGREN, Orjan Bromma PK Sweden 180 292 26 472 B
4 4576 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK Sweden 180 290 30 470 B
5 6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael Link6pings SKF Sweden 179 289 23 468 B
6 5059 STENMARK, Peter Linkdpings SKF Sweden 178 287 17 465 B
7 5485 TORNGREN, Gert Grodinge PSK Sweden 179 285 26 464
8 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 179 284 19 463
9 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 179 284 14 463
10 4814 INGVARSSON, Michael NAPK Sweden 180 281 21 461
11 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 180 279 17 459
12 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden 180 270 23 450
13 3764 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjo PSK Sweden 176 266 12 442
14 5849  ALBIN, Bjorn Grédinge PSK Sweden 176 241 13 417
15 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 177 240 12 417
16 6246 ENGSTROM, Mattias Linkdpings SKF Sweden 177 218 10 395
17 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 176 216 16 392
18 3200 HOLST, UIf Grodinge PSK Sweden 84 52 1 136

Results SR4” (Service Revolver)

Match results
# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 3.4 No:X Total Std.M
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Results Open

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

1406
3450
2618
4507
new06
3869
2597
3701
6143
5484

WalD
1406

2995
4507
2597
6143
3701
5484

WalD
4576

4814
2597
6380
6246
3701
4507
5849
5059
6143
5853
5485
5517
new02
6379

SVENSSON, Thomas
ANDERSSON, Soéren
JONSSON, Nils-Uno
NYBOM, Christer

Gortz, Jorgen

NEHL, Bjorn

AXELL, Michael
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
ELORANTA, Max
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

Off-Duty Revolver

NAME
SVENSSON, Thomas

WANGELIN, Jan

NYBOM, Christer

AXELL, Michael
ELORANTA, Max
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

NAME

TUOMINEN, Tuija
INGVARSSON, Michael
AXELL, Michael
HORNQVIST, Mikael
ENGSTROM, Mattias
VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik
NYBOM, Christer
ALBIN, Bjorn
STENMARK, Peter
ELORANTA, Max
JANSSON, Martin
TORNGREN, Gert
INGVARSSON, Pontus
Inic, Dejan

UNDEN, Bjorn

Linképings SKF
Bromma PK
Linkopings SKF
Bromma PK
Lovsta SKF
Lévsta SKF
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK

CLUB
Linkdpings SKF
Uppsala SSK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK

CLUB
Bromma PK
NAPK
Grodinge PSK
Linkdpings SKF
Linkopings SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Linkdpings SKF
Bromma PK
Katarina PSF
Grodinge PSK
NAPK
Grodinge PSK
ACPK

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

180
180
180
178
177
180
180
178
176
172

298
290
280
278
278
273
265
265
243
200

Match results

L
180
179
178
179
176
177
174

3-4
298
281
268
265
257
243
186

Match results

12
298
298
294
297
294
292
294
290
269
293
290
279
266
254
252

34
286
279
278
273
273
275
264
264
276
250
244
233
242
218
195

29
20
16
16
13
16
19
15
18

478
470
460
456
455
453
445
443
419
372

No: X Total Std.M

34
20
16
16
11
11
3

478
460
446
444
433
420
360

B
B

No: X Total Std.M

29
26
19
17
19
12
15
15
21
16
14
12
14
9
8

584
577
572
570
567
567
558
554
545
543
534
512
508
472
447
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